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2020-2021  
District Governing Board 

Calendar 
 

Dates 
 

Month Meeting Type 
June No Meeting  

 
Tuesday, July 28, 2020 
2:00pm 
Zoom  

Regular Meeting  
  

Tuesday, August 4, 2020 
4:00pm 
Zoom  

Special Session  

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 
1:00pm 
Rock House or Zoom 

Regular Meeting  

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 
1:00pm 
Sedona Campus or Zoom 

Regular Meeting  

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 
1:00pm 
Verde Valley Campus or Zoom 

Regular Meeting  

Postponed  
4:00pm – 6:00pm 
Rock House and Outside Atrium 

Board Recognition  

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 
9:00am 
Rock House with a Zoom  

Budget Workshop/Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 
1:00pm 
Rock House or Zoom 

Regular Meeting 

Friday & Saturday, February 26 & 27, 2021 
9:00am – 4:00pm 
Prescott Campus 
Community Room (19-147) or Zoom 

Two-Day Board Retreat 

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 
1:00pm 
Verde Valley Campus or Zoom  

Regular Meeting  

Tuesday, April 20, 2021  
1:00pm 
Rock House or Zoom  

Regular Meeting  

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 
1:00pm 
Prescott Campus 
Community Room (19-147) or Zoom 

Regular Meeting  

 


